Switchtec Ltd   Brooms Road   Stone Business Park   Stone   ST15 0SH
tel: 01785 818600     email: sales@switchtec.com    web: www.switchtec.com
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
SCL 4 POLE AC CONTACTOR
•	  125 Amp Standard Contactor
•	  AC3 IEC60947 - UL508
•	  Touchproof Terminals
•	  Base Mount
•	  4 pairs of Main Contacts
•	  50/60Hz AC Coil
•	  12V, 48V, 24V, 110V & 415V
Coils available on request
•	  1 NO + 1 NC Auxiliary Contact
•	  Thermal Overload Relay Type
         TO-22
•	  Overload Relays and additional
         accessories available
Part Number Coil  Voltage AC3  Motor
Rating
380-440V
AC3
AC1
Amps
Aux
Contact
C125-11-4P-240VAC 240 VAC 125 Amp  60Kw  150Amp 1NO + 1NC